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TOMTOM NV
ISIN: NL0013332471  WKN: -
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2024/08/20 08:01:01 5Y
Price 12.00
5.045 EUR
Difference (2] 0.98% (0.05) 11.00 J
General attributes 10.00 % M
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Symbol TOM2 9.00
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8.00 |
Sector Software ’ W H {ﬁ ﬂ i if
Security Stock L i ’ lJ ||L ‘J IM
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Bid (Bid size) i 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.045 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 5.045 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 5.045 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.996 EUR
VWAP _ Recent research
Volume (pcs) 0 on sector | on market
Trading volume 0.00  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 3 2024/08/20 b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Last size 0 2024/08/19 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava A
2024/08/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013332471-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013332471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=19964748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013332471&ID_NOTATION=19964748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a012262a15194b072617d2808fd18230fb976a7e29ab6e0b22ce1bb0e82ae3a3&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a6beba9068c0e359e&time=1724296556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75eda0143f22c4cb85d60df2690d14ba967581e8e5eb47d675b76f742834682e&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47c7ff559f90a034e&time=1724296556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c4c9389c85e998c997019fafdbe523af2ac91721459c6335e38a687cfc7e451&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=00a8ee8e54c147844&time=1724296556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0539ed3d56e2a18b056374f667b7a3109f95eea55780636648b6f96bb4f84da&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84c24553c685b6fac&time=1724296556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aa6a03879ff298d9fff0a38ceb2a70bc2ca9312805516969913817ce4cdcde8&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9c789e188e9bd96b&time=1724296556&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/20 08:01:01

Price
5.045 EUR

Difference (] 0.98% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN NL0013332471
Symbol TOM2
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 572 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.045 EUR
High 5.045 EUR
Low 5.045 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.996 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -32.69% -29.34% -24.19%
Perf (abs.) -2.45 -2.10 -1.61
Beta 1.33 1.36 1.16
Volatility 36.21 36.35 43.16
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11.00 J
10.00 % \J|
Q.00
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£.00 \
L.00 I|I|
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4972 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.994 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.627 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.201 EUR (0
YTD High | date 7.705 EUR (2024/02/16

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOMTOM NV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/20

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:26
08/20

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55
04/01

Munich 2024/ 08:10

Price

5.025 EUR

4.954 EUR

4.984 EUR

11.10 CHF

5.045 EUR

4.736 EUR (2024/08/05
7.705 EUR (2024/02/16
4.736 EUR (2024/08/05

—_ T D D OO ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 9

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19964748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12053040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12056459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018958
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

17:30

08:01

08:01

21:49

15:30

17:29

08:10

08:14

4.9955 EUR 0.00

5.04 EUR

5.045 EUR

4.942 EUR

5.25 USD

4.97 EUR

5.03 EUR

5.045 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.55

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12063224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11585044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12056241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12037734

TOMTOM NV

Company profile

Company Logo

TomTOom 3

Contact Details
TOMTOM NV

De Ruijterkade 154 - 1011 AC Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-757-50-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

TomTom NV is engaged in the developing of location technology including maps, navigation
software, real-time traffic information, and other services. It operates through the following
segments: Location Technology and Consumer. The Location Technology segment is
involved in the developing and selling of location based application components, such as
maps, services and navigation software to customers in different market segments. The
Consumer segment generates revenue from the sale of portable navigation devices and
mobile applications. The company was founded by Pieter Andreas Geelen, Harold Goddijn,
Corinne Daniele Goddijn-Vigreux, and Peter-Frans Pauwels in 1991 and is headquartered in

Amsterdam, the Netherlands.

Members of Management Board

Harold Chairman of Managing

Goddijn Board

Alain De Member of Executive
Taeye Committee

Taco Titulaer Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Derk Johan
Haank

Gemma
Postlethwaite

Jack P. de Kreij
Maaike C.
Schipperheijn
Marili't Hooft-Bolle

Michael Rhodin

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013332471-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013332471
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